Position

Middle School Principal

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Assistant Principal

Middle School Teacher

RSP/SDC Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

LH/SDC Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Department

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Total Wages

$128,152

$97,135

$97,053

$95,911

$88,929

$88,525

$88,258

$87,393

$87,322

$86,478

$85,683

$84,759

$83,098

$82,284

$82,064

$81,135

$80,460

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,870

$25,291

$23,292

$25,646

$24,620

$24,740

$24,530

$24,317

$13,250

$24,444

$24,114

$23,902

$24,404

$23,606

$22,467

$23,898

$22,326



Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

RSP/SDC Teacher

School Counselor

Music Teacher

RSP/SDC Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Secretary

Middle School Attendance

Clerk
Middle School Teacher

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

$79,323

$77,865

$77,718

$77,128

$76,857

$72,507

$66,271

$61,915

$61,507

$60,640

$58,786

$58,317

$58,312

$56,389

$50,511

$47,863

$34,971

$34,452

$23,347

$22,335

$22,878

$22,937

$22,912

$22,227

$18,657

$19,877

$20,086

$17,801

$17,547

$19,310

$20,100

$14,274

$13,949

$16,446

$16,795

$11,632



RSP/SDC Teacher

Office Clerk

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Library/Media Technician
Instructional Aide IlI
Middle School Teacher
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Campus Supervisor
Licensed Vocational Nurse
(LVN)

Middle School Teacher

Office Clerk

Campus Supervisor

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

$32,442

$31.819

$30,631

$28,255

$27,846

$27,403

$27,212

$26,872

$25,643

$22,987

$21,006

$20,618

$20,302

$19,950

$19,541

$19,415

$17,957

$17,950

$11,425

$13,966

$5,805

$6,864

$4,628

$4,502

$15,815

$4,449

$6,480

$3,795

$3,511

$11,795

$3,349

$3,274

$0

$6,047

$2,991

$2,942



Instructional Aide |

Health Services Technician
RSP/SDC Teacher

Office Clerk

Campus Supervisor
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide |
Instructional Aide IlI

Noon Supervisor Classified
Noon Supervisor Classified
College And Career Ready
Tutor

Avid Tutor

College And Career Ready
Tutor

Crossing Guard

College And Career Ready
Tutor

Intervention Facilitator

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

Hans Christensen
Middle School

$17,098

$16,743

$15,133

$14,881

$13,641

$13.316

$12,608

$10,822

$10,202

$6,058

$5,467

$3,537

$3,080

$2,694

$2,679

$2,326

$772

$303

$13,051

$2,729

$5,069

$0

$1,123

$2,169

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$420

$0

$0



Noon Supervisor Classified

Menifee Union

Hans Christensen
Middle School

$299

$0



