Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Middle School Principal		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$128,152	\$30,870
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$97,135	\$25,291
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$97,053	\$23,292
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$95,911	\$25,646
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$88,929	\$24,620
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$88,525	\$24,740
Assistant Principal		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$88,258	\$24,530
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$87,393	\$24,317
RSP/SDC Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$87,322	\$13,250
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$86,478	\$24,444
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$85,683	\$24,114
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$84,759	\$23,902
LH/SDC Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$83,098	\$24,404
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$82,284	\$23,606
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$82,064	\$22,467
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$81,135	\$23,898
Middle School Teacher		Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$80,460	\$22,326

Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$79,323	\$23,347
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$77,865	\$22,335
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$77,718	\$22,878
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$77,128	\$22,937
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$76,857	\$22,912
RSP/SDC Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$72,507	\$22,227
School Counselor	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$66,271	\$18,657
Music Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$61,915	\$19,877
RSP/SDC Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$61,507	\$20,086
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$60,640	\$17,801
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$58,786	\$17,547
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$58,317	\$19,310
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$58,312	\$20,100
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$56,389	\$14,274
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$50,511	\$13,949
Middle School Secretary	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$47,863	\$16,446
Middle School Attendance Clerk	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$34,971	\$16,795
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$34,452	\$11,632

RSP/SDC Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$32,442	\$11,425
Office Clerk	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$31,819	\$13,966
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$30,631	\$5,805
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$28,255	\$6,864
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$27,846	\$4,628
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$27,403	\$4,502
Library/Media Technician	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$27,212	\$15,815
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$26,872	\$4,449
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$25,643	\$6,480
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$22,987	\$3,795
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$21,006	\$3,511
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$20,618	\$11,795
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$20,302	\$3,349
Campus Supervisor	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$19,950	\$3,274
Licensed Vocational Nurse (LVN)	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$19,541	\$0
Middle School Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$19,415	\$6,047
Office Clerk	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$17,957	\$2,991
Campus Supervisor	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$17,950	\$2,942

Instructional Aide I	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$17,098	\$13,051
Health Services Technician	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$16,743	\$2,729
RSP/SDC Teacher	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$15,133	\$5,069
Office Clerk	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$14,881	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$13,641	\$1,123
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$13,316	\$2,169
Instructional Aide I	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$12,608	\$0
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$10,822	\$0
Noon Supervisor Classified	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$10,202	\$0
Noon Supervisor Classified	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$6,058	\$0
College And Career Ready Tutor	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$5,467	\$0
Avid Tutor	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$3,537	\$0
College And Career Ready Tutor	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$3,080	\$0
Crossing Guard	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$2,694	\$0
College And Career Ready Tutor	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$2,679	\$0
Intervention Facilitator	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$2,326	\$420
Crossing Guard	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$772	\$0
Crossing Guard	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen Middle School	\$303	\$0

Noon Supervisor Classified	Menifee Union	Hans Christensen	\$299	\$0
		Middle School		